
Conservation Land
Hancock Woods Trails

H
ynes 

Playground

Bus Stops

Bus Stops

VFW
 Parkw

ay

Townhomes

Single-Story Apartments

Laundry Room

Recycling

Zipcar

EV Charge

Playground

Bus Stops

Atrius
Health

Map Key

191
189

187
185

183

10, 12, 

14, 16

101 – 104

201 – 204

301 – 304

247
245

243
241

239
237

235
233

231
229

227

225
223

221

215213

211

201
199

197
195

193191
189

187
185

183

217
219

209
207

205
203

169
167

165
163

161

159
157

155
153

151

149
147

145
143

141
139

137
135

133
131

129
127

125
123

121
119

117
115

113

109
107

105
103

101

111

99
97

95
93

91
89

87
85

83
81

79
77

75
73

71
69

67
65

63

61
59

57
55

53
51

49
47

45
43

41

39
37

35
3331

29
27

25
23

21

15
13

11

17
19

9
7

5
3

1

43
41

39
37

35
33

31
29

27
25

23
21

33
35 37

31
29

27
2523

2119
17

46
48

50
52

54
56

3941
43

45
4749

5153
5557

59
61

63

91
89

87
85 83

81
79 77

75
73

71
69

67

65

140
138

136
134

132

152

150
148

146
144

142

154
156

158
160

162
164

166168117
115

111
113

109

107
105

103
101

99

97
95

93

128

130
132

134136138
140

142
144

146

148
150

152

154

156
158

160
162

164
166

168
170

172
174

176
178

208
210 206

204 202

264
262

260
258

256
254

252
250

248
246

244

242

240238
236

234
232

228
230

226
224

222
220

214
212

LR

278
272

270 268
266

561
563

565
567

569
571 573

575
577

579
581

583
585

587
589

591
593

595
597

599
603 601

605
607

609613

615

621

623

525

527

529
531

533
535

537

539

541

543
545

547

549

551

553
555

557

559

LR

471

473

475 477 479
481

483
485

487
489

491
493

495

497
499

503

501

505

507
509

513
511515521

523

130
128

126
124

122
120

118
116

114

112
110

108
106

104
102

202
200

204
206

208

212
210

214
216

220
218

222
224

226
228

230
232

234
236

238
240

242
244

98
96

94
92

90

88
86

84
82

80
78

72
74

76

70
68

66
64

62
60

58
5654

52
50

48
46

44
42

40
3836

34
32

30

28
26

24
22

20

16
18

14
12

168
166

164

162

160
158

156
154

152
150

148
146144

142
140

138
136

134
132

130
128 126

124

257255 253
251249

247
245

243
241

239
237

235

223

221

215
217

211

201

219

213
209

207
205

203 2
4

6
8

10
12

14
16

20
22

24
26

28
30

32
34

36
38

40

42
44

46
48

50
52

54

56
58

60
62

64
66

68
70

7274
7678

80
82

84
86

88
90

92
94

96
98

120
118

116
114

112
110

108
106

104102
100

122

124
126

128
130

132
134

136
138

140
142

144
146

148
150

152
154

156
158

160
162

164
166

168
170

172
174

176
178

180
182

202
200

204
206

208
210

218

212
214 216

220 222
224

226

LR

225

227
229

231
233

LR

75
73

71
69

67
65

63
61

59
57

55
53

99
97

95 93
91

89

87
85

83
8179

77

51
49 47

45
43

41
39

37

35
33

31
2927

2523
21

15
17

19

13
11

9

7
5

3
1

141
139

137
135

133
131

129
127

2
4

6
8

182022
2426

2830
3234

3638
40424446

48
50

52
54 56

58 60
62 64

66 68

70

72

78

76
74

80
82

8486
8890

9294
9698

120
122

124

126

Chestnut 
Hill Realty

HQ

H
ancock Village 

at Chestnut H
ill

9, 11, 
13, 15

32, 34, 

36, 38

24, 2
6, 

28, 3
0

201 – 2
04

30
1 –

 30
4

401 – 404

259

 15*

*In
dependence D

riv
e

**P
aine C

ourt

 13*  9* 11* 101**
 102**

 103**
 104**

Benjamin Franklin
 Build

ing

201 Sherm
an Road

Josia
h Bar

tle
tt 

Build
ing

120 G
erry

 Road

John  Adam
s Building

101 Asheville Road

218 216

274276

619

617

611

519
517

100

102
104 106

100

116
114

118
108

112

180
182

184
186

188

18

184
186

188
190

192
194

196
198

198
196

194
192

190
188

186
184

182

180
178

176
174

172
170

181
179

177
175

173
171

119
117

115
113

111
109

107

105
103 101

117
115

113
111

109
107

105
103

101

100
102

104
106

108
110

112
114

10

Playground

Joh
n H

an
co

ck
 

Com
m

un
ity

 C
en

te
r

1 H
an

co
ck

 V
illa

ge D
riv

e

Pool & Deck

Po
ol

 H
ou

se

Outdoor 
Fitness 

Area

EV

EV

EV

EV

Gerry
 Road

Han
co

ck
 V

illa
ge D

riv
e

Paine C
ourt

Independence Drive 

Russett Road

Ellery Court

Asheville Road

Gerry Road

Bev
er

ly 
Roa

d

Thornton Road

LR

Sh
er

m
an

 R
oa

d

Boston

Brooklin
e

Boston

Brooklin
e Blakeley Hoar 

Sanctuary
Conservation 
Land

Edith C. Baker 
Tennis Courts

Baker 
School
and 
Playground

Blakeley
Hoar
Sanctuary
Information
Kiosk

Hancock Village Apartments

Residents will have access to the Hancock Village Community Center and pool if they so choose, for an additional charge. Resident is under no obligation to join or use any of the offered activity spaces.
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